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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

           Producer: 2432 Outback Barrel Racing, Show Date: 08/27/22            

                       Contact: Karli McGowan 4065703361                        

                  Location: BOWMAN CO FAIRGROUNDS, BOWMAN, ND                   

                OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-OBRA FINALS DAY 1             

                                                                                

Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5220.00, Rider count = 85          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.159, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1234.40                       

     2D Time = 15.659, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 1152.80                       

     3D Time = 16.159, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 1044.00                       

     4D Time = 16.659, Placings =  8, Pool = $  962.40                       

     5D Time = 17.159, Placings = 14, Pool = $  826.40                       

                     Not Placed = 17                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.159 $309.00         PEGGY HOLZER on WHAT A SPECIAL GUY             

   2nd 15.194 $259.00 Member  LAUREN FISCHER on DR. DANNY                    

   3rd 15.269 $222.00         VICTORIA NETZER on TR CASH ME OUTSIDE          

   4th 15.318 $173.00         VICTORIA NETZER on FAST N LOOSE                

   5th 15.546 $123.00         CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   6th 15.566 $ 86.00         TRISTA MANTELLI on SCOTCH                      

   7th 15.587 $ 31.00         JILL FERDINA on STREAKIN FOR LIBERTY           

Tie    15.587 $ 31.00         ZOEY FISCHER on DMO DASHING NORTH              

   9th 15.588                 ELAYNE APPLEDOORN on FLING TA FAMOUS           

  10th 15.629                 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              

  11th 15.643         Member  LAUREN FISCHER on SMART MAXOLENA               

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.707 $288.00         CHARELL SCHILLO on CW RUNSALOT                 

   2nd 15.746 $242.00         RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER             

   3rd 15.769 $208.00         VICTORIA NETZER on BULLY BULLY BANG            

   4th 15.779 $161.00         TINA GRAHAM on TRM FRENCHMANMOONDECK           

   5th 15.816 $115.00         KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

   6th 15.849 $ 81.00         VICTORIA NETZER on VEGAS QUICK SAND            

   7th 15.853 $ 58.00         RAELYNN ROESLER on CHUNK OF CASH PIE           

   8th 15.855                 KATE HATTER on FA SPARK TO HOUSTON             

   9th 15.868                 TINA GRAHAM on LIGHT UP LIL BIT                

  10th 15.884                 JODI KLIND on DOCS MISS HAIDA                  

  11th 15.914                 TRISTA MANTELLI on GUYZ IM NOT EASY            

  12th 15.924                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

  13th 15.938                 CHARELL SCHILLO on Scoutin Four Lions          

  14th 15.939                 JUNE TIBBETTS on PT Bug Express                

  15th 15.954                 ANDREA HUFT on PA NORMA JEAN                   

  16th 15.983                 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                 

  17th 15.985                 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY             

  18th 16.001                 CHARLENE NETZER on VICTRESS TA FAME            

  19th 16.010                 RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK             

  20th 16.013                 JILL FERDINA on TR AS GOOD AS CASH             

  21st 16.023                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY            

  22nd 16.026                 KATE HATTER on DOX BINGOS PLAYBOY              

  23rd 16.061                 BRENDA FISKETJON on Long Gone Tong             

  24th 16.087                 ELAYNE APPLEDOORN on BOONSMAL FRENCH GUY       

  25th 16.113                 KAITLYN GORRELL on EASY STREAK TA VEGAS   

      

                                                                                



                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.169 $261.00         KAYLA OLIND on CHROME                          

   2nd 16.216 $219.00         CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX        

   3rd 16.233 $188.00         CARRIE MURNION on EZ                           

   4th 16.289 $146.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   5th 16.296 $104.00 **      Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

   6th 16.447 $ 73.00         VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   7th 16.459 $ 52.00         CASSIDY STENSLAND on ROC ON SARGENT            

   8th 16.488                 MARIA SCHILLINGER on CK STREAKIN FAMILY        

   9th 16.630                 BAILEE MURNION on SMASHCASHBUG                 

  10th 16.649                 EMILY TORGERSON on THIS PROFITS EASY           

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.689 $241.00         LEILANI MARTINEZ on COYOTES MAGNOLIA           

   2nd 16.788 $202.00         ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             

   3rd 16.875 $173.00         DUSTY SCHIFFER on ZIPPY DUN IT                 

   4th 16.934 $135.00         ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           

   5th 16.951 $ 96.00         ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

   6th 16.992 $ 67.00         RACHAEL GILBERT on SC IMA MASTER BUENO         

   7th 16.999 $ 48.00         OLIVIA TORGERSON on AJ                         

   8th 17.112                 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 17.169 $207.00         ZOEY FISCHER on POCO SUNATA                    

   2nd 17.459 $174.00         BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

   3rd 17.506 $149.00         DAETYN QUIROZ on FIREWATERS CRUISER            

   4th 17.589 $116.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

   5th 17.600 $ 83.00 Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          

   6th 17.610 $ 58.00         VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   7th 17.685 $ 41.00         TINA GRAHAM on CTG LOVE OLE HAYDAY             

   8th 17.783                 MICKIE STUART on FRENCHMANS HIGH TIDE          

   9th 17.805                 DEB MADISON on WHOSGOTDIMPLES                  

  10th 17.836                 ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

  11th 18.045                 MICKIE STUART on SUGAR ROCKET MACHINE          

  12th 18.942         Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SALTY LONESUM TWIST           

  13th 19.387                 ASHLEY LEE on HILTONS TRIP TA FAME             

  14th 21.736                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

N/T    914.825                VICTORIA NETZER on PAINT HER SMOOTH            

N/T    915.102                JILL FERDINA on DAPHNE DE GUY                  

N/T    915.419                LANA TIBBETTS on WHERETHESTARSALIGN            

N/T    915.434                LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

N/T    915.692                KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED                         

N/T    915.906                SHANNON ELLIG on ZZ DOCS LIL TIGE              

N/T    915.982                BRENDA FISKETJON on Shiney New Treasure        

N/T    916.073                TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST            

N/T    916.238                KENDEL HOFER on KL JUNGLE SKIPPER              

N/T    916.245         21-15  DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS                 

N/T    916.335                CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

N/T    916.338                TANA STAAL on CRUISIN RANGER                   

N/T    916.410                KYLA TRAEGER on HARRY T HAYES                  

N/T    916.633                KELLY MCDANIEL on TOBALENA CHEX                

N/T    916.924         **     Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

N/T    917.077                VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

N/T    999.000                JAMIE BINSTOCK on TD FANCY COCOA DANA          
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              OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-OBRA FINALS DAY 1           



                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   600.00, Rider count = 25          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.159, Placings =  4, Pool = $  266.67                       

     2D Time = 15.659, Placings =  8, Pool = $  186.67                       

     3D Time = 16.159, Placings =  6, Pool = $  146.67                       

                     Not Placed = 7                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.159 $115.00         PEGGY HOLZER on WHAT A SPECIAL GUY             

   2nd 15.546 $ 88.00         CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   3rd 15.588 $ 64.00         ELAYNE APPLEDOORN on FLING TA FAMOUS           

   4th 15.629                 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.707 $ 80.00         CHARELL SCHILLO on CW RUNSALOT                 

   2nd 15.924 $ 62.00         CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

   3rd 15.938 $ 45.00         CHARELL SCHILLO on Scoutin Four Lions          

   4th 15.939                 JUNE TIBBETTS on PT Bug Express                

   5th 15.985                 KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY             

   6th 16.001                 CHARLENE NETZER on VICTRESS TA FAME            

   7th 16.061                 BRENDA FISKETJON on Long Gone Tong             

   8th 16.087                 ELAYNE APPLEDOORN on BOONSMAL FRENCH GUY       

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.296 $ 63.00 **      Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

   2nd 16.355 $ 48.00         DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

   3rd 16.447 $ 35.00         VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   4th 17.112                 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                

   5th 17.610                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   6th 17.805                 DEB MADISON on WHOSGOTDIMPLES                  

N/T    915.419                LANA TIBBETTS on WHERETHESTARSALIGN            

N/T    915.434                LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

N/T    915.982                BRENDA FISKETJON on Shiney New Treasure        

N/T    916.335                CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

N/T    916.338                TANA STAAL on CRUISIN RANGER                   

N/T    916.924         **     Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

N/T    917.077                VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         
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              OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-OBRA FINALS DAY 1            

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   312.00, Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.289, Placings =  2, Pool = $  122.67                       

     2D Time = 16.789, Placings =  2, Pool = $  100.27                       

     3D Time = 17.789, Placings =  2, Pool = $   89.07                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.289 $ 67.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   2nd 16.649 $ 55.00         EMILY TORGERSON on THIS PROFITS EASY           

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.999 $ 55.00         OLIVIA TORGERSON on AJ                         

   2nd 17.589 $ 45.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

                                                                                



                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.970 $ 49.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 20.694 $ 40.00         KANNON HOFER on PANCAKE                        

N/T    918.692                NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            
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              OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-OBRA FINALS DAY 1           

                                                                                

Paying to 10 placings, Jackpot Total = $   188.00, Rider count = 11          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.970, Placings = 10, Pool = $  188.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.970 $ 38.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 24.142 $ 34.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   3rd 38.633 $ 28.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   4th 39.991 $ 24.00         TACEY TRAEGER on SMUDGE                        

   5th 41.234 $ 19.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   6th 42.086 $ 15.00         ADDISON NIEUWSMA on BUCKLES                    

   7th 47.957 $ 11.00         MADDIE MANTELLI on BELLA                       

   8th 49.527 $  8.00         PEYTON NIEUWSMA on BUCKLES                     

   9th 64.218 $  7.00         KORA MCGOWAN on TWO                            

  10th 67.077 $  6.00         TAWNIE TRAEGER on PASA                         

N/T    999.000                MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY COOKIE                 
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                OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-OBRA FINALS DAY 2             

                                                                                

Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5220.00, Rider count = 85          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.106, Placings =  8, Pool = $ 1234.40                       

     2D Time = 15.606, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 1152.80                       

     3D Time = 16.106, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1044.00                       

     4D Time = 16.606, Placings = 11, Pool = $  962.40                       

     5D Time = 17.106, Placings = 10, Pool = $  826.40                       

                     Not Placed = 12                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.106 $309.00         VICTORIA NETZER on PAINT HER SMOOTH            

   2nd 15.297 $259.00 Member  LAUREN FISCHER on DR. DANNY                    

   3rd 15.327 $222.00         LANA TIBBETTS on WHERETHESTARSALIGN            

   4th 15.385 $173.00         RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER             

   5th 15.398 $123.00         JILL FERDINA on TR AS GOOD AS CASH             

   6th 15.422 $ 86.00         KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY             

   7th 15.473 $ 62.00         CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              

   8th 15.534                 KATE HATTER on DOX BINGOS PLAYBOY              

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.606 $288.00         ELAYNE APPLEDOORN on BOONSMAL FRENCH GUY       

   2nd 15.645 $242.00         JODI KLIND on DOCS MISS HAIDA                  

   3rd 15.691 $208.00         CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   4th 15.726 $161.00         VICTORIA NETZER on FAST N LOOSE                

   5th 15.754 $115.00         KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED                         

   6th 15.779 $ 81.00         VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

   7th 15.783 $ 58.00         KATE HATTER on FA SPARK TO HOUSTON             

   8th 15.791                 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   



   9th 15.823                 KENDEL HOFER on KL JUNGLE SKIPPER              

  10th 15.831                 VICTORIA NETZER on TR CASH ME OUTSIDE          

  11th 15.863                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

  12th 15.870                 RAELYNN ROESLER on CHUNK OF CASH PIE           

  13th 15.877                 BAILEE MURNION on SMASHCASHBUG                 

  14th 15.880         **      Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

  15th 15.887                 SHANNON ELLIG on ZZ DOCS LIL TIGE              

  16th 15.917                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY            

  17th 15.931         Member  LAUREN FISCHER on SMART MAXOLENA               

  18th 15.939                 TINA GRAHAM on LIGHT UP LIL BIT                

  19th 15.954                 CHARLENE NETZER on VICTRESS TA FAME            

  20th 15.955                 BRENDA FISKETJON on Shiney New Treasure        

  21st 15.965                 JUNE TIBBETTS on PT Bug Express                

  22nd 15.995                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

  23rd 16.007                 CHARELL SCHILLO on CW RUNSALOT                 

  24th 16.017                 KAITLYN GORRELL on EASY STREAK TA VEGAS        

  25th 16.026                 KELLY MCDANIEL on TOBALENA CHEX                

  26th 16.044                 LEILANI MARTINEZ on COYOTES MAGNOLIA           

  27th 16.047                 ELAYNE APPLEDOORN on FLING TA FAMOUS           

  28th 16.103                 VICTORIA NETZER on VEGAS QUICK SAND            

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

                                                                                 

   1st 16.166 $261.00         TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST            

   2nd 16.198 $219.00         BRENDA FISKETJON on Long Gone Tong             

   3rd 16.213 $188.00         CHARELL SCHILLO on Scoutin Four Lions          

   4th 16.225 $146.00         EMILY TORGERSON on THIS PROFITS EASY           

   5th 16.251 $104.00         KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             

   6th 16.272 $ 73.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   7th 16.318 $ 52.00         TINA GRAHAM on TRM FRENCHMANMOONDECK           

   8th 16.339                 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                

   9th 16.353                 ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

  10th 16.420                 CASSIDY STENSLAND on ROC ON SARGENT            

  11th 16.442                 JAMIE BINSTOCK on TD FANCY COCOA DANA          

  12th 16.499                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

  13th 16.506                 DEB MADISON on WHOSGOTDIMPLES                  

  14th 16.542                 MARIA SCHILLINGER on CK STREAKIN FAMILY        

  15th 16.597                 ZOEY FISCHER on DMO DASHING NORTH              

  16th 16.603                 ANDREA HUFT on PA NORMA JEAN                   

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.635 $241.00         ZOEY FISCHER on POCO SUNATA                    

   2nd 16.659 $202.00         TINA GRAHAM on FLF GUYS DARK CARTEL            

   3rd 16.753 $173.00         OLIVIA TORGERSON on AJ                         

   4th 16.765 $135.00 Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SPLITTERS RED CANYON          

   5th 16.776 $ 96.00         TANA STAAL on CRUISIN RANGER                   

   6th 16.812 $ 67.00         ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             

   7th 16.835 $ 48.00 **      Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

   8th 16.885                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   9th 16.975                 ASHLEY LEE on HILTONS TRIP TA FAME             

  10th 17.003                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           

  11th 17.013                 DAETYN QUIROZ on FIREWATERS CRUISER            

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 17.252 $207.00         DUSTY SCHIFFER on ZIPPY DUN IT                 

   2nd 17.279 $174.00         CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX        

   3rd 17.362 $149.00 Member  ASHLEY FULTON on SALTY LONESUM TWIST           



   4th 17.372 $116.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

   5th 17.408 $ 83.00         MICKIE STUART on SUGAR ROCKET MACHINE          

   6th 17.425 $ 58.00         VICTORIA NETZER on BULLY BULLY BANG            

   7th 17.584 $ 41.00         ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

   8th 17.814                 BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

   9th 18.170                 MICKIE STUART on FRENCHMANS HIGH TIDE          

  10th 20.520                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

N/T    900.000                CARRIE MURNION on EZ                           

N/T    915.171                JILL FERDINA on DAPHNE DE GUY                  

N/T    915.191                LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

N/T    915.211                PEGGY HOLZER on WHAT A SPECIAL GUY             

N/T    915.586         21-15  DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS                

N/T    915.637                TRISTA MANTELLI on SCOTCH                      

N/T    916.050                NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                 

N/T    916.248                RACHAEL GILBERT on SC IMA MASTER BUENO         

N/T    916.322                KAYLA OLIND on CHROME                           

N/T    916.410                KYLA TRAEGER on HARRY T HAYES                  

N/T    916.551                JILL FERDINA on STREAKIN FOR LIBERTY           

N/T    918.558                RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK             
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              OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-OBRA FINALS DAY 2           

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   600.00, Rider count = 25          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.327, Placings =  6, Pool = $  266.67                       

     2D Time = 15.827, Placings = 11, Pool = $  186.67                       

     3D Time = 16.327, Placings =  6, Pool = $  146.67                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.327 $115.00         LANA TIBBETTS on WHERETHESTARSALIGN            

   2nd 15.422 $ 88.00         KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on ORIONS WHISKEY             

   3rd 15.473 $ 64.00         CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              

   4th 15.606                 ELAYNE APPLEDOORN on BOONSMAL FRENCH GUY       

   5th 15.691                 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   6th 15.779                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.863 $ 80.00         CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

   2nd 15.880 $ 62.00 **      Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

   3rd 15.952 $ 45.00         DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

   4th 15.954                 CHARLENE NETZER on VICTRESS TA FAME            

   5th 15.955                 BRENDA FISKETJON on Shiney New Treasure        

   6th 15.965                 JUNE TIBBETTS on PT Bug Express                

   7th 15.995                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

   8th 16.007                 CHARELL SCHILLO on CW RUNSALOT                 

   9th 16.047                 ELAYNE APPLEDOORN on FLING TA FAMOUS           

  10th 16.198                 BRENDA FISKETJON on Long Gone Tong             

  11th 16.213                 CHARELL SCHILLO on Scoutin Four Lions          

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.339 $ 63.00         DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                

   2nd 16.499 $ 48.00         VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   3rd 16.506 $ 35.00         DEB MADISON on WHOSGOTDIMPLES                  

   4th 16.776                 TANA STAAL on CRUISIN RANGER                   

   5th 16.835         **      Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          



   6th 16.885                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

N/T    915.191                LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

N/T    915.211                PEGGY HOLZER on WHAT A SPECIAL GUY             
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              OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-OBRA FINALS DAY 2            

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   312.00, Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.225, Placings =  2, Pool = $  122.67                       

     2D Time = 16.725, Placings =  2, Pool = $  100.27                       

     3D Time = 17.725, Placings =  3, Pool = $   89.07                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.225 $ 67.00         EMILY TORGERSON on THIS PROFITS EASY           

   2nd 16.272 $ 55.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.753 $ 55.00         OLIVIA TORGERSON on AJ                         

   2nd 17.372 $ 45.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.323 $ 38.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 18.445 $ 29.00         NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            

   3rd 20.274 $ 21.00         KANNON HOFER on PANCAKE                        
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             OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee- OBRA FINALS DAY 2           

                                                                                

Paying to 10 placings, Jackpot Total = $   188.00, Rider count = 11          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.323, Placings = 10, Pool = $  188.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.323 $ 38.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 22.153 $ 34.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   3rd 24.288 $ 28.00         TACEY TRAEGER on SMUDGE                        

   4th 31.998 $ 24.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   5th 38.434 $ 19.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   6th 41.451 $ 15.00         PEYTON NIEUWSMA on BUCKLES                     

   7th 42.198 $ 11.00         MADDIE MANTELLI on BELLA                       

   8th 50.851 $  8.00         ADDISON NIEUWSMA on BUCKLES                    

   9th 54.267 $  7.00         KORA MCGOWAN on TWO                            

  10th 70.170 $  6.00         TAWNIE TRAEGER on PASA                         

N/T    999.000                MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY COOKIE                 

 


